
Store Name Country Website or Social Media

El Ojo de Ugin Argentine https://www.facebook.com/ojodeugin/

Sharks TCG Bolivia https://www.facebook.com/Sharks-TCG-153840395242630/

Fênix House TCG Brazil www.fenixhousetcg.com.br

JUEGOS DE MESA Y TCG ALFHEIM SPA Chile www.alfheim.cl

active games Chile https://www.activegames.cl/

LightRepublic Chile www.lightrepublic.cl

El Reino de los duelos Chile www.elreinodelosduelos.cl

Void Store Chile https://www.voidstore.cl/

HunterCard TCG Chile www.huntercardtcg.com

Dageon Singles Store Colombia https://dageonsingles.com/

EXCELSIOR HOBBY CENTER Colombia https://www.instagram.com/excelsiorhobbycenter/?hl=es

Central City Games Colombia https://www.facebook.com/CentralCityGames 

Top Deck Juegos Coleccionables Colombia topdeck.com.co

King Hobby Store Colombia https://www.facebook.com/kinghobbystore/

Pegasus Geek Store Colombia www.pegasusgeekstore.com

CC Gaming Store Colombia www.ccgamingstore.com

Puro Hobby Costa Rica https://www.facebook.com/Puro-Hobby-108297798155692/

Burro Singles Costa Rica www.burrosingles.com

Don Gato TCG Shop Costa Rica https://www.facebook.com/DonGatoTCGShop

OMEGA Card Game Store - Heredia Costa Rica www.omegaenlinea.com

OMEGA Card Game Store - Alajuela Costa Rica /www.omegaenlinea.com

OMEGA Card Games Store - Cartago Costa Rica www.omegaenlinea.com

Kira Shop Costa Rica www.facebook.com/thekirashop

raven house Costa Rica https://www.facebook.com/RavenHouse01

Pixel3toys Ecuador Instagram.com/Pixel3toys 

GADGET'S Ecuador https://www.facebook.com/GADGETS-109612857132476/

Ken's Club Ecuador https://www.facebook.com/Kensclub.ec/

Hashtaggames7 Ecuador https://instagram.com/hashtaggames7?igshid=YmMyMTA2M2Y=

Big Bang Cafe / Express play Ecuador https://www.facebook.com/expressplayec/

Knights & Dragons Ecuador https://www.facebook.com/Knights-Dragons-103461688767200/

Knights & Dragons Ecuador https://www.facebook.com/Knights-Dragons-103461688767200/

Woofgames_ec Ecuador https://instagram.com/woofgames_ec?igshid=YmMyMTA2M2Y=

KRAKEN STORE Ecuador krakenst.com

DUELIST PLACE Ecuador https://www.facebook.com/DuelistPlace

Akai Games Ecuador https://m.facebook.com/akaigamesuio/

Industrial Illusion Company Honduras www.facebook.com/Industrial.IllusionsHN

Coliseum TCG Store Mexico https://www.facebook.com/coliseumtcg

Aldebaran TCG Mexico https://www.facebook.com/aldebaran.tcg

Dark Store La Roma Mexico https://www.facebook.com/Dark-Store-La-Roma-102734985509235

The Peculiar Shop Mexico www.thepeculiarshop.com.mx

Duel Zone Mexico www.duelzone.com.mx

The Peculiar Shop Mexico www.thepeculiarshop.com.mx

Procards México Mexico www.procardsmexico.com.mx

El Santuario - Juegos y Coleccionables Mexico https://www.facebook.com/ElSantuarioJyC

Mi Ardillosa Tienda Mexico https://www.facebook.com/MiArdillosaTienda/

game core store Mexico https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100001027494601

Morgana TCG Store Mexico https://morganatcgstore.com/

Millenium tcg Mexico

Kantocards Mexico www.kantocards.com

El Bazaar TCG Mexico https://www.facebook.com/bazaartcgshop/

Arcadia Coleccionables Xalapa Mexico https://www.facebook.com/arcadia.coleccionables

Arcadia Coleccionables Mexico https://www.facebook.com/arcadia.coleccionables

Arcadia Coleccionables Orizaba Mexico https://www.facebook.com/arcadia.coleccionables

Legend Card Game Mexico https://www.facebook.com/LCGLegend

MR TED PLAY Mexico www.mrtedtoys.com

The Pub Game Store Mexico https://www.thepub.com.mx/

The XGStore Mexico https://www.facebook.com/TheXGStore

Mundo del Comic Mexico mundodelcomic.com

The Frog House Mexico thefroghouse.com.mx

Dark Store Mexico https://www.facebook.com/DarkStorePlazaJuarez

DARK KNIGHT HOBBIES Mexico https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100075970902092

The Nest Mexico http://bravebirds.mx/

Masters Corp Mexico https://masterscorp.com.mx/

Estigia Games Mexico https://www.facebook.com/Estigia.Games/

Plug & Play Mexico https://www.facebook.com/plugplaymexicali
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Nephilim TCG Store Mexico https://www.facebook.com/NephilimStore

EL LADO OSCURO Mexico https://ladooscuroshop.com

Mana Town Game Center Mexico https://www.facebook.com/ManaTownvhsa

Pandora Ravagers Mexico https://www.facebook.com/Pandora-Ravagers-102349924700563

The Hidden City Mexico https://www.facebook.com/thehiddencity/

La Caravana Gamelab Mexico www.caravanagameshop.com

PokeStorm TCG Shop Mexico www.pokestormshop.com

Master Store Mexico https://www.facebook.com/Master-Store-110227107986301

TCG Arena Nicaragua https://www.facebook.com/TCGANIC

Nacion Geek Panama https://www.instagram.com/naciongeek/?hl=es

Next Level Games Peru https://nlghobbyshop.com/

The Monkey Planet Peru www.themonkeyplanet.com.pe

Wijutopia Peru https://www.facebook.com/Wijutopia

Majin Buu's Candyshop Peru https://twitter.com/s_candyshop?t=S5qmw7E2WSOHV9Q4-dtGCQ&s=09

Fan Place Peru https://www.facebook.com/yugiohoriginal/

mr. hob Peru https://www.facebook.com/mr.hob.shop

Wijutopia Peru https://www.facebook.com/wijutopia

Kingdom TCG Store Uruguay https://www.facebook.com/KingdomTcgStore
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